PAIRE N°3, 8 NOVEMBRE 2022

CHRISTIANE VON DER WEID, IRENE BuoL

Donne NS EO Adversaires

O 00 N O U1 A W N H

N N N N N N NN PR B B BH B =2 =
N O o1 A W N O O U PSP W DN = O

Brian Finch-
Wabnitz
Farideh Hank

105

Lucia Agazzi
Alexandre Karrer

Edith Beck

103 Ursula Mossu

Kathrin Ducotterd
Marguerite
Bruelhart

102

Anne-Lise
Romanens
Heidi Fuhrer

101

Danielle
Cosandey
Denise Thalmann

108

Yvonne Papaux
Karrer
Janine Zurkinden

107

Gérald Jan

1
06 Rita Tissot

Contrat Par Ent. Res.

3SA
446
1SA
1SA
49
3SA
26
49
Pass
3¢
3SA
446
49
1SA
446
44
29
3SA
49
26
4%
49
3SA
446

2 2 uom 2 O m 2

nmn O 2 =2 mO =2 unw Z2Z2mmwn 2 n O

a2
¢10
¥3
45
w7
46
*7
49

AR
*5
YR
a4
v7

v10
vA
¢4
v7
¢4
v6
&9
AR
&6
YR

+1

-2
+1
+3

+1

Score Score

NS
400

490
110
450

100
460

650

50
450
110
600
100

420
100
420

EO

450

90

200
450

100

150

110
50

Paire 3 Moyenne
% %
85.71%
21.43%
42.86%
14.29%
64.29%
92.86%
50.00%
100.00%
71.43%
64.29%
100.00%
28.57%
85.71%
7.14%
92.86%
64.29%
78.57%
85.71%
35.71%
14.29%
71.43%
92.86%
78.57%
71.43%

50.00%

57.14%

73.81%

64.29%

61.90%

76.19%

40.48%

80.95%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/23
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/24
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/25
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/26
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/11/08/board/27

	Paire n°3, 8 novembre 2022
	Christiane von der Weid, Irène Buol


